EM4233SLIC
Copyright 2012, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
4233SLIC-DS.doc, Version 5.0, 5-Oct-12
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
1k bit Read/Write ISO15693 Standard Compliant
Smart Contactless Device
General Description
The EM4233SLIC is a long range passive CMOS integrated

4233SLIC-DS.doc, Version , 5-Oct-12
21 www.emmicroelectronic.com
9. Ordering Information
From wafer from delivery, please refer to EM4233SLIC wafer specification document.
9.1 DIE Form:
Figure 52
9.2 Standard Versions:
The versions below are considered standards and should be readily available. For other versions, please contact EM
Microelectronic-Marin S.A. Please make sure to give the complete part number when ordering.
Part Number Package / Die Form Delivery form / Bumping
EM4233SLICV1WW6E Unsawn wafer, 6 mils thickness Gold bump
EM4233SLICV1WS6E Sawn wafer, 6 mils thickness Gold bump
EM4233SLICV2WW6E Unsawn wafer, 6 mils thickness Gold bump
EM4233SLICV2WS6E Sawn wafer, 6 mils thickness Gold bump
Table 19
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA (“EM”) makes no warranties for the use of EM products, other than those expressly contained in EM's applicable
General Terms of Sale, located at http://www.emmicroelectronic.com. EM assumes no responsibility for any errors which may have crept into
this document, reserves the right to change devices or specifications detailed herein at any time without notice, and does not make any